
Hartley Wintney Parish Council

Current/Deposit Accounts
16:11
04/07/2022Date:

Time: Cashbook 1
Page: 236

User: KARYN
For Month No: 1

Receipt Ref
Receipts for Month

Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ VAT£ Debtors Centre
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Balance Brought Fwd :       26,016.97 26,016.97

1
Transaction DetailA/c £ Amount

01/04/2022 200.00Banked:BACS-Holme
Sales Recpts Page  1 200.00 200.00 100 Sales Recpts Page  1

01/04/2022 32.00Banked:CASH
Allotment Rental 32.00CASH 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

04/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

04/04/2022 12.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 12.00BACS 12.001420 420 Allotment Rental

04/04/2022 2.06Banked:BACS
LAMIT Bank Interest 2.06BACS 2.061420 420 LAMIT Bank Interest

05/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

05/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

05/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

05/04/2022 47.20Banked:BACS
Community Bus fares 47.20BACS 47.201440 440 Community Bus fares

05/04/2022 16.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 16.00BACS 16.001420 420 Allotment Rental

05/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

06/04/2022 300.00Banked:CASH
WASTE Clearance 300.00CASH 300.004845 220 Account input error

06/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

06/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

08/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

08/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

11/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

11/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental
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Transaction DetailA/c £ Amount

11/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS
Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental

11/04/2022 125,717.50Banked:BACS
Hart DC 125,717.50BACS 125,717.501076 200 PRECEPT - HALF

12/04/2022 38.35Banked:BACS
Community Bus fares 38.35BACS 38.351440 440 Community Bus fares

12/04/2022 297.67Banked:605114
High Street Market 297.67605114 260.001000 400 High Street Market

1420 420 37.67 ALLOTMENTS
19/04/2022 16.00Banked:BACS

Allotment Rental 16.00BACS 16.001420 420 Allotment Rental
19/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS

Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental
19/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS

Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental
20/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS

Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental
20/04/2022 36.87Banked:BACS

Community Bus fares 36.87BACS 36.871440 440 Community Bus fares
22/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS

Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental
22/04/2022 53.09Banked:BACS

Community Bus fares 53.09BACS 53.091440 440 Community Bus fares
26/04/2022 16.00Banked:BACS

Allotment Rental 16.00BACS 16.001420 420 Allotment Rental
26/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS

Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental
26/04/2022 32.00Banked:BACS

Allotment Rental 32.00BACS 32.001420 420 Allotment Rental
28/04/2022 411.17Banked:

Sales Recpts Page  2 411.17 411.17 100 Sales Recpts Page  2
29/04/2022 7.67Banked:BACS

Natwest Bank Interest 7.67BACS 7.671090 200 Natwest Bank Interest
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127,779.58

Cashbook Totals 153,796.55 0.00

Total Receipts for Month

153,185.38

127,168.410.00611.17

611.17

Continued on Page 239



Hartley Wintney Parish Council

Current/Deposit Accounts
16:11
04/07/2022Date:

Time: Cashbook 1
Page: 239

User: KARYN
For Month No: 1

Payments for Month
Date Payee Name Reference £ VAT£ Creditors A/c

Nominal Ledger Analysis1
£ Total Amnt Transaction DetailCentre £ Amount

05/04/2022 Castle Water 0204/22 5.00 5.00 500 WATER PTOILETS MARCH 22
06/04/2022 WASTE Clearance - Pale Lane CASH 300.00 300.004845 220 WASTE Clearance - Pale Lane
14/04/2022 Staff Salaries - Office 0304/22 7,749.87 7,749.87 500 STAFF SALARIES - APRIL 22
19/04/2022 British Telecom 0504/22 51.54 51.54 500 WIFI LPC - MARCH 22
19/04/2022 The People's Pension 0604/22 231.88 231.88 500 PENSION CONTRIBUTIONS MARCH 22
19/04/2022 FuelGenie 0704/22 362.03 362.03 500 BUS FELU - FEB 22
19/04/2022 THE ROYAL MAIL GROUP 0804 335.87 335.87 500 ADD. CHGS
22/04/2022 Credit Card A/C MAR22 211.38 211.38215 March 22 Bill
26/04/2022 British Gas 0104/22 12 435.51 435.51 500 AHALL ELEC - APR 22
26/04/2022 RYGOR MERCEDES 0904/22 227.78 227.78 500 MONTHLY MTCE CONTRACT
26/04/2022 COMMUNICATIONS SOLUTIONS UK 1004/22 246.96 246.96 500 PHONES & WIFI APRIL 22
26/04/2022 Karyn Reid 1104/22 37.88 37.88 500 JUBILEE EXP
26/04/2022 Blucando 1304/22 261.60 261.60 500 IT SUPPORT MARCH 22
26/04/2022 South East Employers 1404/22 277.20 277.20 500 ANNUAL SUBS
26/04/2022 Aubergine Web 1504/22 120.00 120.00 500 ANNUAL HOSTING FEE
26/04/2022 Larkstel Ltd 1604/22 681.60 681.60 500 MARCH BIN & PLAYGRD
26/04/2022 Hampshire Association of Local 1704/22 1,013.44 1,013.44 500 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
26/04/2022 Copy care Services UK Ltd 1804/22 24.00 24.00 500 COPY CHG
26/04/2022 Elvetham Estate 1904/22 600.00 600.00 500 END QTR RENT 22
26/04/2022 Screw Fix 2004/22 42.75 42.75 500 ENV COSTS
26/04/2022 CIA 2104/22 21.12 21.12 500 ANNUAL CHECK
26/04/2022 Institute of Cemetery and Crem 2204/22 95.00 95.00 500 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
26/04/2022 Colin Horwood Garden Services 2304/22 1,775.00 1,775.00 500 CONTRACT FEES
26/04/2022 BIG BEAR PROMOTION 2404/22 73.03 73.03 500 MUGS FOR JUBILEE
26/04/2022 BIG BEAR PROMOTION 2404/22 665.00 665.00 500 MUGS FOR JUBILEE
28/04/2022 National Westminster Bank Plc 0404 & 260 26.80 26.80 500 MARCH 22 CHGS

15,872.24 511.38
Balance Carried Fwd 137,924.31

0.00

Total Payments for Month

153,796.55Cashbook Totals

0.0015,360.86

15,360.86 138,435.69


